GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
Federal Supply Service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
On‐line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up‐to‐date pricing, and
the option to create an electronic delivery order are available through GSA Advantage!®, a menu‐
driven database system. The INTERNET address GSA Advantage!® is: GSAAdvantage.gov.
GENERAL PURPOSE COMMERCIAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE AND SERVICES

Server)
$35,809.57
IVR-AN-4 Additional Production/Test VoicePorts - Analog (4-
ports)
$7,979.85
IVR-T1-4 Additional Production/Test VoicePorts - Digital (4-
ports)
$7,979.85
IVR-IP-4 Additional Production VoicePorts - VoIP (4-ports) $7,979.85
IVR-MG-4 Additional Production VoicePorts - Media Gateway (4-
ports)
$8,977.33
IVR-UN-4 Additional Unlicensed Port Capacity (4-ports) $997.48
CTI-ENG CTI Screen Pop Engine $19,949.62
CTI-SPL CTI Screen Pop Single License $498.74
CTI-SPL-10 CTI Screen Pop 10-pack license   $4,488.66
CTI-SPL-25 CTI Screen Pop 25-pack license   $9,974.81
CTI-SPL-100 CTI Screen Pop 100-pack license   $34,911.84
CTI-DDE Computer Telephony Desktop Delivery Engine $9,974.81
CTI-DDL DesktopDelivery Single License $498.74
CTI-DDL-10 DesktopDelivery 10-pack license $4,488.66
CTI-DDL-25 DesktopDelivery 25-pack license $9,974.81
CTI-DDL-100 DesktopDelivery 100-pack license $34,911.84
ODS-ENG Outbound Delivery Services Engine $8,478.59
VP-ENG VoicePay Engine - Includes Selectron Payment
Gateway
$9,476.07